38

540.00 103

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Manish SHARMA	08/30/2004
Rakesh ROSHAN	08/30/2004
Manjunath BITTANAKUR1KE Narasappa	08/30/2004
Bhavani Shankar ARUNACHALAM	08/30/2004
Suresh RADHAKRISHNA	08/30/2004
William CLEMENT	08/30/2004
Joe JAISINGH	08/30/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Centre for Development of Telematics
Street Address:	Manigaon Road, Opp. New Mangalpuri
Internal Address:	Chattarpur - Mehrauli
City:	New Delhi
State/Country:	INDIA
Postal Code:	110030

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10595538

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (707)356-4172

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7073564172
Email: nt@iphorizons.com

Correspondent Name: Law Firm of Naren Thappeta

Address Line 1: #7, 1st Floor, Gulmohar Enclave

Address Line 2: Above Lightspro, Kundanahalli gate

Address Line 4: bangalore, INDIA 560 037

PATENT

REEL: 017534 FRAME: 0032

500098226

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CDOT-001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Narendra R. Thappeta
Total Attachments: 2 source=assigncdot1#page1.tif source=assigncdot1#page2.tif	

PATENT REEL: 017534 FRAME: 0033

Attorney Docket No.: CDOT-001-PCT

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable acknowledged, the undersigned: Manish	consideration, the receipt of which is hereby SHARMA, Rakesh ROSHAN, Manjunath
BITTANAKURIKE Narasappa, ARUNACHALA	M Bhayani Shanker, RADHAKRISHNA Suresh,
William CLEMENT and Joe JAISINGH hereby s	
Telematics, Manigaon Road, Opp. New Mangalp	uri. Chattarpur – Mehrauli, New Delhi - 110030
("the Assignee") his/her entire right, title and interest	est throughout the world, in the invention(s) known
as, A NOVEL ARCHITECTURE FOR A MESSA	GE BUS, for which international application(s) for
notant is being filed berewith (or was filed on	with as receiving
patent is being filed herewith (or was filed on office and has been assigned International Appl	ication Number:) in any and all
applications thereon, in any and all Letters Patent(s	therefor throughout the world, and in any and all
reissues, extensions, renewals, reexaminations of su	ch applications or Letters Patent(s) and divisionals
and the continuing applications thereof to the full	and of the term or terms for which such Letters
and the continuing applications thereor to the full	he held and aniograd by the above-named Assignee
Patent(s) issue, such entire right, title and interest to	the neighbor and enjoyed by the above-named resignment and
to the same extent as they would have been held and	enjoyed by the undersigned had this assignment and
sale not been made.	
	(1.41
The undersigned agree(s) to execute all par	pers necessary in connection with the application(s)
and any continuing, divisional, reissue, reexaminatio	n or corresponding application(s) thereof and also to
execute separate assignments in connection with suc	ch applications as the Assignee may deem necessary
or expedient.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The undersigned agree(s) to execute all pape	ers necessary in connection with any interference that
may be declared concerning the application(s) or a	any continuing, divisional, reissue or reexamination
application thereof and to cooperate with the Assign	nee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and
going forward with such interference.	
The undersigned hereby covenant(s) that he	has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest
herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not exec	cuted, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict
therewith.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, executed by the	undersigned on the date(s) opposite their name(s).
	,
	Daviv
	(Var.
Date: AUG, 30, 2004 Signature of Inventor:	
	Manish SHARMA
	Robert Roshan
	M. Kerri
	Rake
Date: AUG 30, 2004 Signature of Inventor:	The state of the s
	Rakesh ROSHAN
Date: AUG 30, 2004 Signature of Inventor:	
	Manjunath BITTANAKURIKE Narasappa

PATENT REEL: 017534 FRAME: 0034

Attorney Docket No.: CDOT-001-PCT

Date:	Signature of Inventor:	ARUNACHALAM Bhavani Shanker
Date: Au 4 30,, 2004	Signature of Inventor:	
		RADHAKRISHNA Suresh
Date: AUG 30 , 2004	Signature of Inventor	: William CLEMENT
Date: AUG 30, 2004	Signature of Inventor	
		Joe JAISINGH

I:\matters\C-dots\001\assignment decc_1.wpd

RECORDED: 04/27/2006

PATENT REEL: 017534 FRAME: 0035